
Dues to Government Authorities

S.No Creditors Name Claim Submitted Rs. Claim Admitted Rs. Claim Rejected Rs.
1 Sales Tax 25,11,02,317.00             25,11,02,317.00            Nil

2

Central  Excise and Customs - The 
Assistant Commisioner of Central 
Excise 49,87,03,387.00             49,87,03,387.00            Nil

3
Office of the Additional/Joint 
Commissioner of Customs 5,50,69,421.00               5,50,69,421.00              Nil

4
State lOas Despatch Centre - Karnataka 
Power Transmission 31,78,18,111.00             31,78,18,111.00            Nil

5
Assistant Executive Engineer (EB - 
Raichur) 1,94,98,383.00               1,94,98,383.00              Nil
Total 1,14,21,91,619.00          1,14,21,91,619.00        NIL


